
 

2023 DLMS SOCCER ROSTERS 
 & GAME SCHEDULES  

 

DLMS-1 GIRLS TEAM  
 Zach Martin 

DLMS-2 GIRLS TEAM  
Dom Hache & Whitney Beals 

DLMS BOYS TEAM 
Chad Duplessie & Greg Keating 

Abba Smith 
Annika Olafson 
Brooke Glynn 
Carla Doyle 

Cassidy Cameron 
Eve Daigle 

Jocelyn MacDonald 
Kate Guimond 
Olivia Gibbs 
Reeva Savoie 

Sierra Dickson 
Sierra Poirier 
Sydney Poirier 

Taelyn MacDonald 
Taz Ali 

Yammama Alahmed 

Abby Kenny 
Abby Sweezey 
Angelica Kenny 

Chanel Champagne 
Gracie Jardine 
Hailey Holland 

Jaydalyn Hannah 
Katie McLean 
Krystal Taylor 

Lacey McIntyre 
Lama Alahmed 
Norah OÕToole 

Rimas Ali 
Sophie Hudson 

Sophie St. Coeur 
Tessa Dolan 

Tessa MacDonald 
Zofia Olesinski 

Acen Rogers 
AJ MacLean 

Andrew Noseworthy 
Antony Sampson 
Bradie Gregan 

Camden Duplessie 
Carlin King 

Chance Gillis 
Chase McCormack 
Cooper Montrose 

Dalton Carter 
Jack Stewart 
Jaxx Murphy 
Joe Murphy 

Jude Guimond 
Logan Doiron 
Oliver Burtt 

Teddy Canistro 
Walter Howe 

Monday Sept 18 
4:30 DLMS @ Blackville 

13 - 0 

Monday Sept 18 
4:30 DLMS @ Nelson 

0 - 7 

Tuesday Sept 19 
6:30 Max Aitken @ DLMS (KST)  

(Cancelled – Moved to Oct 12) 
Monday Sept 25 

6:30 Max Aitken @ DLMS (KST) 
5 - 0 

Monday Sept 25 
4:30 DLMS-2 @ Blackville 

5 - 2 

Tuesday Sept 26 
4:30 DLMS @ Gretna Green 

4 - 1 
Thursday Oct 5 

4:30 DLMS @ Nelson 
2 – 2  

Thursday Oct 5 
4:30 Gretna Green @ DLMS 

7 - 0 

Tuesday Oct 3 
Bye Week 

Wednesday Oct 11 
*4:00 DLMS-1 @ DLMS-2 

Wednesday Oct 11 
*4:00 DLMS-1 @ DLMS-2 

Tuesday Oct 10 
6:30 DLMS @ 
MAA (KST) 

Thursday Oct 12 
**4:30 MAA 

@ DLMS 
Monday Oct 16 

*4:00 DLMS @ Gretna Green 
Monday Oct 16 

4:30 Max Aitken @ DLMS 
Tuesday Oct 17 

4:30 Gretna Green @ DLMS 
Monday Oct 23 

4:30 4th vs 1st (King Street Turf) & 4:30 3rd vs 2nd (King Street Turf) 
Tuesday Oct 24 

Bye Week 
Friday Oct 27 

Winners from Monday qualify for ASD-N Championship 
 (King Street Turf) 

Friday Oct 27 
1st & 2nd ASD-N Championship 

(Campbellton) 

DLMS Soccer Fee is $15/player and can be paid in the PE Office to Mr. McCallum. 
*Revised time Oct 6th **Make up Game rescheduled from Tuesday September 19th  


